
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Jade Thirlwell - (865226) - Peterlee ASC - 100 Freestyle - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

1:04.90 464 H 22/04/17 South Tyneside Spring Meet South Shields Peterlee 3

1:06.17 437 H 03/12/16 Derwentside Christmas Cracker Meet 2016 Stanley Peterlee 3

1:06.74 426 H 07/01/17 Last Chance County Qualifier Stanley Peterlee 3

1:06.77 426 H 01/10/16 South Tyneside Swim Team Autumn Meet South Shields Peterlee 3

1:06.86 424 H 09/10/16 City of Sunderland Short Course Qualifier Sunderland Peterlee 2

1:07.18 418 H 10/04/16 Gateshead & Whickham Spring Meet Dunston Peterlee 3

1:08.38 396 H 08/10/17 Darlington Dander October Meet Darlington Peterlee 3

1:08.89 388 H 13/11/16 Borough of Stockton SS Winter Swimming Challenge Billingham Peterlee 4

1:09.25 382 H 05/12/15 Derwentside Christmas Cracker Stanley  3

1:10.23 366 H 04/06/16 Derwentside 7th Annual Charity Swim Meet 2016 Stanley Peterlee 3

1:10.30 365 H 15/11/15 BOSSSS Winter Gala Billingham  3

1:10.36 364 H 09/01/16 Peterlee & Derwntside New Year Meet Stanley Peterlee 3

1:11.41 348 H 29/03/15 Tynedale Invitational Gala Hexham  3

1:11.58 345 H 08/03/15 Derwentside ASC Developmental 2015 Stanley  3

1:11.78 343 H 06/01/18 Peterlee & Derwentside New Year Meet 2018 Stanley Peterlee 3

1:13.46 320 H 06/06/15 Derwentside 6th Annual Charity Meet 2015 Stanley  3

1:15.26 297 H 10/01/15 P & D Last Chance County Qualifier Stanley Peterlee 3

1:17.76 269 H 05/04/14 BOSSS 2014 Spring Gala Billingham Peterlee 3

1:18.12 266 H 07/06/14 Derwentside ASC 5th Annual Charity Swim Meet Stanley Peterlee 3

1:19.14 255 H 12/10/14 Darlington Danders October Meet Darlington  3

1:21.81 231 H 16/03/14 Derwentside ASC Development Meet Stanley Peterlee 3

1:22.25 228 H 06/07/14 Peterlee ASC Annual Graded Gala Stanley Peterlee 3

1:25.84 200 H 05/01/14 Peterlee Annual Graded Gala Stanley Peterlee 3

1:28.17 185 H 07/12/13 Derwentside ASC Christmas Cracker Stanley Peterlee 3

1:28.25 184  09/11/13 Gateshead & Whickham Invitation Meet Gateshead Peterlee 3

1:29.46 177  26/05/13 Gateshead & Whickham Invitation Meet Gateshead Peterlee 3

1:29.57 176 H 07/07/13 Peterlee ASC End of Season Meet Stanley Peterlee 3

Page 1 / 2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



1:29.57 176 H 07/07/13 Peterlee ASC End of Season Meet Stanley Peterlee 3

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

1:11.78 343 H 06/01/18 Peterlee & Derwentside New Year Meet 2018 Stanley Peterlee 3

1:08.38 396 H 08/10/17 Darlington Dander October Meet Darlington Peterlee 3

1:04.90 464 H 22/04/17 South Tyneside Spring Meet South Shields Peterlee 3

1:06.74 426 H 07/01/17 Last Chance County Qualifier Stanley Peterlee 3

1:06.17 437 H 03/12/16 Derwentside Christmas Cracker Meet 2016 Stanley Peterlee 3

1:08.89 388 H 13/11/16 Borough of Stockton SS Winter Swimming Challenge Billingham Peterlee 4

1:06.86 424 H 09/10/16 City of Sunderland Short Course Qualifier Sunderland Peterlee 2

1:06.77 426 H 01/10/16 South Tyneside Swim Team Autumn Meet South Shields Peterlee 3

1:10.23 366 H 04/06/16 Derwentside 7th Annual Charity Swim Meet 2016 Stanley Peterlee 3

1:07.18 418 H 10/04/16 Gateshead & Whickham Spring Meet Dunston Peterlee 3

1:10.36 364 H 09/01/16 Peterlee & Derwntside New Year Meet Stanley Peterlee 3
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1:17.76 269 H 05/04/14 BOSSS 2014 Spring Gala Billingham Peterlee 3

1:21.81 231 H 16/03/14 Derwentside ASC Development Meet Stanley Peterlee 3

1:25.84 200 H 05/01/14 Peterlee Annual Graded Gala Stanley Peterlee 3

1:28.17 185 H 07/12/13 Derwentside ASC Christmas Cracker Stanley Peterlee 3

1:28.25 184  09/11/13 Gateshead & Whickham Invitation Meet Gateshead Peterlee 3

1:29.57 176 H 07/07/13 Peterlee ASC End of Season Meet Stanley Peterlee 3
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